PISTOL CALIBER -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA PCC/SHOTGUN_PCC
Printed settembre 11, 2021 at 12:18

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 58 14.65 3.9590 60.0000 100.00

2 56 14.31 3.9133 59.3074 98.85

3 58 14.90 3.8926 58.9933 98.32

4 58 14.94 3.8822 58.8353 98.06

5 56 15.20 3.6842 55.8348 93.06

6 56 15.26 3.6697 55.6153 92.69

7 58 15.84 3.6616 55.4924 92.49

8 52 14.41 3.6086 54.6890 91.15

9 60 18.24 3.2895 49.8525 83.09
10 46 14.93 3.0810 46.6938 77.82
11 43 14.25 3.0175 45.7314 76.22
12 43 14.79 2.9074 44.0617 73.44
13 58 20.57 2.8196 42.7321 71.22
14 52 19.31 2.6929 40.8114 68.02
15 45 16.80 2.6786 40.5942 67.66
16 58 21.69 2.6740 40.5256 67.54
17 41 15.51 2.6435 40.0620 66.77
18 45 17.11 2.6300 39.8587 66.43
19 45 18.21 24712 37.4510 62.42
20 58 25.70 2.2568 34.2023 57.00
21 45 20.02 2.2478 34.0651 56.78
22 45 21.14 2.1287 32.2603 53.77
23 45 21.14 2.1287 32.2603 53.77
24 43 21.02 2.0457 31.0025 51.67
25 45 23.29 1.9322 29.2822 48.80
26 39 20.76 1.8786 28.4707 47.45
27 28 14.93 1.8754 28.4223 47.37
28 43 23.14 1.8583 28.1622 46.94
29 41 22.08 1.8569 28.1414 46.90
30 43 23.76 1.8098 27.4273 45.71
31 27 19.09 1.4144 21.4348 35.72
32 39 34.72 1.1233 17.0234 28.37

COMPETITOR

#

160
139
134
105
131
171
164
152
103
166
175
153
172
176
126
123
132
144
156
120
174
130
117
118
127
125
109
157
129
116
168
170

Name

Decesare, Roberto
GALLIANI, ALESSIO PATRIZI
SARTORI, OSCAR
Simoncelli, Luca

Moretti, Nico

Bragagnolo, Max
Scanavin, Fabio
MARANGI, LUCA
Trainotti, Roberto
CAMPANA, VALERIO
Caeran, Pietro

LIBERTI, GIOVANNI FURIO
Gulli, Miriam

Perugini, Riccardo
CORAZZINI, MASSIMO
Baratella, Giuseppe
GUIDANI, SIMONE
CONTE, SAMUELE LUCA
Schiesaro, Gianluigi
Caregnato, Luca
Cadamuro, Denis

ROSA, BRUSTOLO MAURIZ
Mamolo, Roberto

lus, Sergio

COCCO, ENRICO
CARRIGLIO, MARCO
ZILLI, ANDREA

Cipriani, Igino

CENTA, WALTER

Perra, Giuseppe
Silvestrin, Michele
BISCONCIN, IVAN
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PISTOL CALIBER -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA PCC/SHOTGUN_PCC
Printed settembre 11, 2021 at 12:18

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 58 9.44 6.1441 60.0000 100.00

2 58 9.97 5.8175 56.8104 94.68

3 58 10.74 5.4004 52.7374 87.90

4 50 9.29 5.3821 52.5593 87.60

5 52 9.69 5.3664 52.4053 87.34

6 58 11.05 5.2489 51.2579 85.43

7 56 10.67 5.2484 51.2529 85.42

8 56 10.67 5.2484 51.2529 85.42

9 60 11.53 5.2038 50.8180 84.70
10 56 10.92 5.1282 50.0796 83.47
11 58 11.65 4.9785 48.6180 81.03
12 58 11.76 4.9320 48.1633 80.27
13 60 12.28 4.8860 47.7143 79.52
14 60 12.51 4.7962 46.8370 78.06
15 60 12.58 4.7695 46.5764 77.63
16 58 13.17 4.4039 43.0068 71.68
17 58 13.62 4.2584 41.5859 69.31
18 58 14.03 4.1340 40.3706 67.28
19 54 13.23 4.0816 39.8593 66.43
20 50 12.58 3.9746 38.8137 64.69
21 60 16.90 3.5503 34.6705 57.78
22 52 15.25 3.4098 33.2988 55.50
23 45 13.53 3.3259 32.4795 54.13
24 58 17.58 3.2992 32.2184 53.70
25 60 19.02 3.1546 30.8060 51.34
26 60 22.99 2.6098 25.4863 42.48
27 30 14.97 2.0040 19.5702 32.62
28 28 15.15 1.8482 18.0485 30.08
29 43 38.86 1.1065 10.8059 18.01
30 18 17.78 1.0124 9.8864 16.48
31 16 16.16 0.9901 9.6688 16.11
32 16 30.17 0.5303 5.1789 8.63

COMPETITOR

#

160
105
166
132
139
144
131
134
171
164
152
109
176
126
103
156
118
174
123
153
120
125
129
172
127
170
117
116
157
168
175
130

Name

Decesare, Roberto
Simoncelli, Luca
CAMPANA, VALERIO
GUIDANI, SIMONE
GALLIANI, ALESSIO PATRIZI
CONTE, SAMUELE LUCA
Moretti, Nico

SARTORI, OSCAR
Bragagnolo, Max
Scanavin, Fabio
MARANGI, LUCA

ZILLI, ANDREA

Perugini, Riccardo
CORAZZINI, MASSIMO
Trainotti, Roberto
Schiesaro, Gianluigi

lus, Sergio

Cadamuro, Denis
Baratella, Giuseppe
LIBERTI, GIOVANNI FURIO
Caregnato, Luca
CARRIGLIO, MARCO
CENTA, WALTER

Gulli, Miriam

COCCO, ENRICO
BISCONCIN, IVAN
Mamolo, Roberto

Perra, Giuseppe

Cipriani, Igino

Silvestrin, Michele
Caeran, Pietro

ROSA, BRUSTOLO MAURIZ
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PISTOL CALIBER -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA PCC/SHOTGUN_PCC
Printed settembre 11, 2021 at 12:18

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 106 19.94 5.3159 120.0000 100.00

2 110 21.02 5.2331 118.1301 98.44

3 100 20.02 4.9950 112.7552 93.96

4 97 20.01 4.8476 109.4272 91.19

5 100 21.10 4.7393 106.9838 89.15

6 106 23.12 4.5848 103.4948 86.25

7 92 20.12 4.5726 103.2192 86.02

8 102 22.82 4.4698 100.8986 84.08

9 102 23.02 4.4309 100.0220 83.35
10 95 21.63 4.3920 99.1443 82.62
11 108 24.82 4.3513 98.2251 81.85
12 106 26.13 4.0566 91.5729 76.31
13 87 21.84 3.9835 89.9222 74.94
14 106 26.74 3.9641 89.4839 74.57
15 90 23.59 3.8152 86.1222 71.77
16 102 26.96 3.7834 85.4045 7117
17 82 23.58 3.4775 78.5002 65.42
18 88 25.54 3.4456 77.7790 64.82
19 87 26.80 3.2463 73.2799 61.07
20 85 26.74 3.1788 71.7560 59.80
21 96 30.26 3.1725 71.6148 59.68
22 89 28.43 3.1305 70.6665 58.89
23 77 2548 3.0220 68.2169 56.85
24 95 32.47 2.9258 66.0453 55.04
25 76 26.17 2.9041 65.5557 54.63
26 62 21.39 2.8986 65.4307 54.53
27 75 26.58 2.8217 63.6952 53.08
28 97 35.69 2.7178 61.3516 51.13
29 72 29.92 2.4064 54.3215 45.27
30 70 30.95 2.2617 51.0550 42.55
31 65 28.98 2.2429 50.6309 42.19
32 66 30.05 2.1963 49.5793 41.32

COMPETITOR

#

139
134
132
160
144
164
131
175
105
171
103
166
174
153
117
172
109
176
156
116
157
118
170
130
126
152
168
120
123
129
127
125

Name

GALLIANI, ALESSIO PATRIZI
SARTORI, OSCAR
GUIDANI, SIMONE
Decesare, Roberto
CONTE, SAMUELE LUCA
Scanavin, Fabio

Moretti, Nico

Caeran, Pietro

Simoncelli, Luca
Bragagnolo, Max

Trainotti, Roberto
CAMPANA, VALERIO
Cadamuro, Denis
LIBERTI, GIOVANNI FURIO
Mamolo, Roberto

Gulli, Miriam

ZILLI, ANDREA

Perugini, Riccardo
Schiesaro, Gianluigi
Perra, Giuseppe

Cipriani, Igino

lus, Sergio

BISCONCIN, IVAN
ROSA, BRUSTOLO MAURIZ
CORAZZINI, MASSIMO
MARANGI, LUCA
Silvestrin, Michele
Caregnato, Luca
Baratella, Giuseppe
CENTA, WALTER
COCCO, ENRICO
CARRIGLIO, MARCO
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PISTOL CALIBER -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA PCC/SHOTGUN_PCC
Printed settembre 11, 2021 at 12:18

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 118 17.33 6.8090 120.0000 100.00

2 116 17.75 6.5352 115.1748 95.98

3 106 16.31 6.4991 114.5380 95.45

4 120 18.83 6.3728 112.3127 93.59

5 120 19.20 6.2500 110.1483 91.79

6 120 19.66 6.1038 107.5711 89.64

7 110 18.12 6.0706 106.9873 89.16

8 114 18.79 6.0671 106.9242 89.10

9 110 18.27 6.0208 106.1089 88.42
10 120 20.10 5.9701 105.2163 87.68
11 116 19.77 5.8675 103.4068 86.17
12 108 18.83 5.7355 101.0814 84.23
13 94 16.98 5.56359 97.5636 81.30
14 114 20.78 5.4860 96.6846 80.57
15 112 20.45 5.4768 96.5212 80.43
16 110 20.46 5.3763 94.7512 78.96
17 120 23.72 5.0590 89.1588 74.30
18 112 22.45 4.9889 87.9224 73.27
19 102 20.65 4.9395 87.0518 72.54
20 116 23.64 4.9069 86.4785 72.07
21 120 24.57 4.8840 86.0744 71.73
22 110 22.97 4.7889 84.3975 70.33
23 118 25.14 4.6937 82.7208 68.93
24 104 23.44 4.4369 78.1940 65.16
25 118 26.95 4.3785 77.1651 64.30
26 118 28.43 4.1505 73.1481 60.96
27 104 27.02 3.8490 67.8337 56.53
28 108 28.63 3.7723 66.4814 55.40
29 120 34.28 3.5006 61.6933 51.41
30 120 36.26 3.3094 58.3245 48.60
31 110 33.79 3.2554 57.3723 47.81
32 83 26.10 3.1801 56.0448 46.70

COMPETITOR

#

131
171
166
105
164
103
160
134
139
153
109
152
132
175
144
174
126
176
170
156
172
168
123
116
118
130
157
129
120
127
117
125

Name

Moretti, Nico

Bragagnolo, Max
CAMPANA, VALERIO
Simoncelli, Luca
Scanavin, Fabio

Trainotti, Roberto
Decesare, Roberto
SARTORI, OSCAR
GALLIANI, ALESSIO PATRIZI
LIBERTI, GIOVANNI FURIO
ZILLI, ANDREA
MARANGI, LUCA
GUIDANI, SIMONE
Caeran, Pietro

CONTE, SAMUELE LUCA
Cadamuro, Denis
CORAZZINI, MASSIMO
Perugini, Riccardo
BISCONCIN, IVAN
Schiesaro, Gianluigi

Gulli, Miriam

Silvestrin, Michele
Baratella, Giuseppe

Perra, Giuseppe

lus, Sergio

ROSA, BRUSTOLO MAURIZ
Cipriani, Igino

CENTA, WALTER
Caregnato, Luca

COCCO, ENRICO
Mamolo, Roberto
CARRIGLIO, MARCO
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PISTOL CALIBER -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA PCC/SHOTGUN_PCC
Printed settembre 11, 2021 at 12:18

Stage 5 --

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 168 31.19 5.3863 200.0000 100.00

2 192 36.47 5.2646 195.4797 97.74

3 172 33.98 5.0618 187.9495 93.97

4 169 33.88 4.9882 185.2164 92.61

5 150 32.25 4.6512 172.7021 86.35

6 178 39.84 4.4679 165.8963 82.95

7 162 36.48 4.4408 164.8907 82.45

8 172 38.75 4.4387 164.8135 82.41

9 17 38.86 4.4004 163.3915 81.70
10 138 33.12 4.1667 154.7123 77.36
11 150 36.35 4.1265 153.2226 76.61
12 166 40.36 4.1130 152.7190 76.36
13 136 33.75 4.0296 149.6240 74.81
14 164 41.04 3.9961 148.3791 74.19
15 149 38.62 3.8581 143.2551 71.63
16 127 34.46 3.6854 136.8436 68.42
17 142 39.58 3.5877 133.2136 66.61
18 130 37.17 3.4974 129.8634 64.93
19 157 45.63 3.4407 127.7572 63.88
20 132 39.09 3.3768 125.3847 62.69
21 158 46.81 3.3753 125.3299 62.66
22 169 57.32 2.9484 109.4754 54.74
23 157 54.28 2.8924 107.3979 53.70
24 138 48.83 2.8261 104.9370 52.47
25 157 55.92 2.8076 104.2482 52.12
26 156 56.10 2.7807 103.2519 51.63
27 154 56.58 2.7218 101.0634 50.53
28 141 55.03 2.5622 95.1384 47.57
29 143 55.85 2.5604 95.0712 47.54
30 104 44.98 2.3121 85.8519 42.93
31 138 61.52 2.2432 83.2912 41.65
32 0 6.88 0.0000 0.0000 0.00

COMPETITOR

#

166
171
139
160
132
103
153
105
164
134
131
168
152
175
176
109
126
144
123
174
157
120
117
125
172
130
127
170
118
156
129
116

Name

CAMPANA, VALERIO
Bragagnolo, Max
GALLIANI, ALESSIO PATRIZI
Decesare, Roberto
GUIDANI, SIMONE
Trainotti, Roberto
LIBERTI, GIOVANNI FURIO
Simoncelli, Luca
Scanavin, Fabio
SARTORI, OSCAR
Moretti, Nico

Silvestrin, Michele
MARANGI, LUCA

Caeran, Pietro

Perugini, Riccardo

ZILLI, ANDREA
CORAZZINI, MASSIMO
CONTE, SAMUELE LUCA
Baratella, Giuseppe
Cadamuro, Denis
Cipriani, Igino

Caregnato, Luca

Mamolo, Roberto
CARRIGLIO, MARCO
Gulli, Miriam

ROSA, BRUSTOLO MAURIZ
COCCO, ENRICO
BISCONCIN, IVAN

lus, Sergio

Schiesaro, Gianluigi
CENTA, WALTER

Perra, Giuseppe

Page 1




PISTOL CALIBER -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA PCC/SHOTGUN_PCC
Printed settembre 11, 2021 at 12:18

Stage 6 --

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 1562 24.94 6.0946 160.0000 100.00

2 152 25.38 5.9890 157.2262 98.27

3 150 25.25 5.9406 155.9562 97.47

4 148 25.58 5.7858 151.8917 94.93

5 144 24.94 5.7739 151.5789 94.74

6 146 25.52 5.7210 150.1914 93.87

7 148 26.01 5.6901 149.3806 93.36

8 150 26.90 5.5762 146.3901 91.49

9 154 27.79 5.5416 145.4806 90.93
10 154 28.30 5.4417 142.8589 89.29
11 148 27.28 5.4252 142.4263 89.02
12 152 28.36 5.3597 140.7052 87.94
13 158 30.93 5.1083 134.1066 83.82
14 158 31.36 5.0383 132.2677 82.67
15 150 30.23 4.9620 130.2645 81.42
16 141 28.56 4.9370 129.6086 81.01
17 133 28.62 4.6471 121.9986 76.25
18 152 33.18 4.5811 120.2652 7517
19 152 33.58 4.5265 118.8326 74.27
20 144 32.50 4.4308 116.3194 72.70
21 146 33.06 4.4162 115.9372 72.46
22 146 33.34 4.3791 114.9635 71.85
23 136 31.15 4.3660 114.6182 71.64
24 146 36.36 4.0154 105.4149 65.88
25 133 33.46 3.9749 104.3515 65.22
26 148 37.34 3.9636 104.0544 65.03
27 134 35.70 3.7535 98.5393 61.59
28 156 42.21 3.6958 97.0247 60.64
29 156 43.33 3.6003 94.5167 59.07
30 150 44.88 3.3422 87.7428 54.84
31 145 51.54 2.8133 73.8578 46.16
32 123 59.53 2.0662 54.2428 33.90

COMPETITOR

#

105
152
160
131
139
132
171
166
109
134
175
144
126
118
103
153
174
123
164
168
156
116
170
176
172
157
125
117
130
120
127
129

Name

Simoncelli, Luca
MARANGI, LUCA
Decesare, Roberto
Moretti, Nico

GALLIANI, ALESSIO PATRIZI
GUIDANI, SIMONE
Bragagnolo, Max
CAMPANA, VALERIO
ZILLI, ANDREA
SARTORI, OSCAR
Caeran, Pietro

CONTE, SAMUELE LUCA
CORAZZINI, MASSIMO
lus, Sergio

Trainotti, Roberto
LIBERTI, GIOVANNI FURIO
Cadamuro, Denis
Baratella, Giuseppe
Scanavin, Fabio
Silvestrin, Michele
Schiesaro, Gianluigi
Perra, Giuseppe
BISCONCIN, IVAN
Perugini, Riccardo

Gulli, Miriam

Cipriani, Igino
CARRIGLIO, MARCO
Mamolo, Roberto

ROSA, BRUSTOLO MAURIZ
Caregnato, Luca

COCCO, ENRICO
CENTA, WALTER

Page 1




PISTOL CALIBER -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA PCC/SHOTGUN_PCC
Printed settembre 11, 2021 at 12:18

Stage 7 --

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 48 8.01 5.9925 50.0000 100.00

2 46 8.36 5.5024 45.9106 91.82

3 48 9.39 5.1118 42.6518 85.30

4 50 9.87 5.0659 42.2682 84.54

5 50 9.88 5.0607 42.2255 84.45

6 48 9.72 4.9383 41.2037 82.41

7 48 9.99 4.8048 40.0901 80.18

8 48 10.18 4.7151 39.3418 78.68

9 48 10.29 4.6647 38.9213 77.84
10 48 10.31 4.6557 38.8458 77.69
11 48 10.46 4.5889 38.2887 76.58
12 44 9.95 4.4221 36.8970 73.79
13 50 11.43 4.3745 36.4993 73.00
14 50 11.44 4.3706 36.4674 72.93
15 48 11.02 4.3557 36.3430 72.69
16 46 11.14 4.1293 34.4535 68.91
17 46 11.27 4.0816 34.0561 68.11
18 48 12.01 3.9967 33.3472 66.69
19 48 12.14 3.9539 32.9901 65.98
20 50 13.23 3.7793 31.5334 63.07
21 46 12.44 3.6977 30.8531 61.71
22 50 13.58 3.6819 30.7207 61.44
23 46 12.91 3.5631 29.7299 59.46
24 44 12.38 3.5541 29.6547 59.31
25 48 13.65 3.5165 29.3407 58.68
26 44 12.69 3.4673 28.9303 57.86
27 48 14.37 3.3403 27.8706 55.74
28 42 12.77 3.2890 27.4422 54.88
29 29 9.07 3.1974 26.6779 53.36
30 46 16.36 2.8117 23.4604 46.92
31 42 16.18 2.5958 21.6587 43.32
32 46 20.41 2.2538 18.8051 37.61

COMPETITOR

#

160
152
134
126
171
139
164
153
176
166
144
132
103
156
131
117
105
172
123
130
129
118
174
157
120
168
170
175
109
127
125
116

Name

Decesare, Roberto
MARANGI, LUCA
SARTORI, OSCAR
CORAZZINI, MASSIMO
Bragagnolo, Max
GALLIANI, ALESSIO PATRIZI
Scanavin, Fabio

LIBERTI, GIOVANNI FURIO
Perugini, Riccardo
CAMPANA, VALERIO
CONTE, SAMUELE LUCA
GUIDANI, SIMONE
Trainotti, Roberto
Schiesaro, Gianluigi
Moretti, Nico

Mamolo, Roberto
Simoncelli, Luca

Gulli, Miriam

Baratella, Giuseppe
ROSA, BRUSTOLO MAURIZ
CENTA, WALTER

lus, Sergio

Cadamuro, Denis

Cipriani, Igino

Caregnato, Luca
Silvestrin, Michele
BISCONCIN, IVAN
Caeran, Pietro

ZILLI, ANDREA

COCCO, ENRICO
CARRIGLIO, MARCO
Perra, Giuseppe

Page 1




PISTOL CALIBER -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA PCC/SHOTGUN_PCC
Printed settembre 11, 2021 at 12:18

Stage 8 --

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 48 12.84 3.7383 50.0000 100.00

2 44 13.80 3.1884 42.6449 85.29

3 44 14.10 3.1206 41.7376 83.48

4 44 14.26 3.0856 41.2693 82.54

5 48 16.04 2.9925 40.0249 80.05

6 42 14.43 2.9106 38.9293 77.86

7 44 15.84 27778 37.1528 74.31

8 42 15.65 2.6837 35.8946 71.79

9 42 17.00 2.4706 33.0441 66.09
10 42 17.25 2.4348 32.5652 65.13
11 38 16.07 2.3647 31.6273 63.25
12 36 15.46 2.3286 31.1449 62.29
13 46 20.18 2.2795 30.4881 60.98
14 44 20.28 2.1696 29.0187 58.04
15 46 21.83 2.1072 28.1837 56.37
16 44 21.31 2.0648 27.6161 55.23
17 46 23.57 1.9516 26.1031 52.21
18 40 21.23 1.8841 25.2002 50.40
19 36 19.42 1.8538 24.7940 49.59
20 40 21.85 1.8307 24.4851 48.97
21 42 23.47 1.7895 23.9348 47.87
22 46 26.41 1.7418 23.2961 46.59
23 38 22.00 1.7273 23.1023 46.20
24 40 24.00 1.6667 22.2917 44 .58
25 42 28.29 1.4846 19.8568 39.71
26 36 27.12 1.3274 17.7544 35.51
27 21 20.11 1.0443 13.9669 27.93
28 38 38.53 0.9862 13.1910 26.38
29 27 29.09 0.9282 12.4141 24.83
30 16 18.62 0.8593 11.4930 22.99
31 19 23.50 0.8085 10.8138 21.63
32 20 28.00 0.7143 9.5536 19.11

COMPETITOR

#

171
152
131
144
139
105
134
164
160
126
109
175
153
174
118
129
130
166
103
170
117
120
132
157
123
116
168
125
172
156
176
127

Name

Bragagnolo, Max
MARANGI, LUCA

Moretti, Nico

CONTE, SAMUELE LUCA
GALLIANI, ALESSIO PATRIZI
Simoncelli, Luca
SARTORI, OSCAR
Scanavin, Fabio
Decesare, Roberto
CORAZZINI, MASSIMO
ZILLI, ANDREA

Caeran, Pietro

LIBERTI, GIOVANNI FURIO
Cadamuro, Denis

lus, Sergio

CENTA, WALTER

ROSA, BRUSTOLO MAURIZ
CAMPANA, VALERIO
Trainotti, Roberto
BISCONCIN, IVAN
Mamolo, Roberto
Caregnato, Luca
GUIDANI, SIMONE
Cipriani, Igino

Baratella, Giuseppe

Perra, Giuseppe
Silvestrin, Michele
CARRIGLIO, MARCO
Gulli, Miriam

Schiesaro, Gianluigi
Perugini, Riccardo
COCCO, ENRICO
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